Ref

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6
L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

Hits

1168

844

222

9814

309

947

40

Search Query

358/1.14.ccls.

printer$3 with help$3 with
supplement$4 with (audio$3
video$3 display$3)

printer$3 same help$3 same
supplement$4 same (audio$3
video$3 display$3)

printer$3 same help$3 same
(audio$3 video$3 display$3)

printer$3 with help$3 same
(audio$3 video$3 display$3)

("2003/0086109").URPN.

("4682158" | "6133844" |
"6185379" | "6304732" |
"6314249" | "6400462" |
"6601159").PN.

("20020005964" | "5539499" |
"5802429" | "6369833").PN.

video$3 adj conferenc$4

L9 same print$3

LS and "358"/$

L10 and "358"/$

"20020163662"

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2005/08/01 07:44

2005/08/01 09:19

2005/08/01 09:22

2005/08/01 09:22

2005/08/01 09:22

2005/08/01 09:27
2005/08/01 09:41

2005/08/01 10:05

2005/08/01 11:34

2005/08/01 11:34

2005/08/01 11:34

2005/08/01 14:25

2005/08/01 11:58
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[ '

L14
L15

L16

L17

L18

L19

L20
L21

L22

L23

L24

54

700

61

11
668

136

928

("2003/0172148").URPN.

US-5997193-$.DID. OR
US-6327677-$.DID. OR
US-5267800-$.DID. OR
US-5524993-$.DID. OR
US-5579449-$.DID. OR
US-6236486-$.DID.

US-5537626-$.DID. OR

US-6857013-$.DID.

help$3 with L9

support$3 with L9

L18 and "358"/$

("5784561").URPN.
399/81.ccls.

712/29.ccls.

714/47 .ccls.

"5706411".pn. "5490089".pn.

"5877746".pn.

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB; -
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

.US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

.| IBM_TDB

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/08/01 11:40
2005/08/01 12:00

2005/08/01 12:01

2005/08/01 12:18

2005/08/01 12:19

2005/08/01 12:19

2005/08/01 14:01
2005/08/01 14:25

2005/08/01 14:25

2005/08/01 15:29

2005/08/01 15:29
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