Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	1168	358/1.14.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 07:44
L2		printer\$3 with help\$3 with supplement\$4 with (audio\$3 video\$3 display\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 09:19
L3	9	printer\$3 same help\$3 same supplement\$4 same (audio\$3 video\$3 display\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 09:22
L4	844	printer\$3 same help\$3 same (audio\$3 video\$3 display\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 09:22
L5	222	printer\$3 with help\$3 same (audio\$3 video\$3 display\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 09:22
L6	0	("2003/0086109").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/08/01 09:27
L7	7	("4682158"   "6133844"   "6185379"   "6304732"   "6314249"   "6400462"   "6601159").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/08/01 09:41
L8	4	("20020005964"   "5539499"   "5802429"   "6369833").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/08/01 10:05
L9	9814	video\$3 adj conferenc\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 11:34
L10	309	L9 same print\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 11:34
L11	947	L9 and "358"/\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 11:34
L12	40	L10 and "358"/\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 14:25
L13	1	"20020163662"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 11:58

_				•		
L14	0	("2003/0172148").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/08/01 11:40
L15 ,	6	US-5997193-\$.DID. OR US-6327677-\$.DID. OR US-5267800-\$.DID. OR US-5524993-\$.DID. OR US-5579449-\$.DID. OR US-6236486-\$.DID.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 12:00
L16	2	US-5537626-\$.DID. OR US-6857013-\$.DID.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 12:01
L17	54	help\$3 with L9	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 12:18
L18	700	support\$3 with L9	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 12:19
L19	61	L18 and "358"/\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 12:19
L20	11	("5784561").URPN.	USPAT	OR .	ON	2005/08/01 14:01
L21	668	399/81.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 14:25
L22	136	712/29.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 14:25
L23	928	714/47.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 15:29
L24	3	"5706411".pn. "5490089".pn. "5877746".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/01 15:29

d.